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	Jesus Appears to the Disciples
 On the evening of that day, the first day of the week, the doors being locked where the disciples were for fear of the Jews,[a] Jesus came and stood among them and said to them, “Peace be with you.” When he had said this, he showed them his hands and his side. Then the disciples were glad when they saw the Lord. Jesus said to them again, “Peace be with you. As the Father has sent me, even so I am sending you.”  And when he had said this, he breathed on them and said to them, “Receive the Holy Spirit.  If you forgive the sins of any, they are forgiven them; if you withhold forgiveness from any, it is withheld.”  John 20:19-23 esv
Altar:  Gail Tiegs

	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Reminder to return Member records forms this month.
	Quilting 9:30 am
	
	
	
	Ladies of Grace Mtg 9:30 am


	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	2ND Sunday in Easter
Ss @ 9:30 am
Bible Study 9:30 am
Worship   10:30 am
Acolyte – Nathan
Communion- TBA

	
	Quilting 9:30 am
	
	
	
	Ladies of Grace Guild Day. in St Catherines.

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	3rd Sunday in Easter Ss @ 9:30 am
Bible Study 9:30 am
Worship   10:30 am
Acolyte – Nathan
Communion- TBA

	
	Quilting 9:30 am 
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	4th Sunday in Easter
Ss @ 9:30 am
Bible Study 9:30 am
Worship   10:30 am
Acolyte – Victor
Communion- TBA

	
	Quilting 9:30 am
	
	St. Mark, Evangelist (F)

	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	5th Sunday in East
 Ss @ 9:30 am
Bible Study 9:30 am
Worship   10:30 am
Acolyte – Victor
Communion- TBA
Voter;s mtg 
	
	Quilting 9:30 am
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